IN
TE
RN
AL
 U
SE
 O
N

• Relay (RY-P1 or RY-P2)
NOTE: The �rst RPC-P Series remote power control in a system is to be connected to an SEQ-P Series sequencer.
Additional remote power controls (RPC-P Series) or relays (RY-P1 or RY-P2) can then be connected via RJ45 jacks.
The sequencer will then activate/deactivate all connected devices.
Step selector (DIP switch):
Selects a step in the sequencing order (position 1-4).
Multiple units can be assigned to the same step.
LED status indicator:
Green LED indicates unit is activated.
Test switch:
Manually activates unit for testing or
troubleshooting.
Model No. Description Power Rating Power Input Connection Output Connection Output Voltage Rating Surge Supp. Activation Trigger
SEQ-P4 Sequencer Power supply External switch or DSP conn*
SEQR-P4 Sequencer, rackmount Power supply Built-in sw, external sw or DSP*
RPC-P15 Remote Power Control 125VAC 15A 5-15P cord 5-15R duplex SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RPC-P15-U Remote Power Control 100-240VAC 15A C14 cord C13 duplex SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RPC-P15-S Remote Power Control 125VAC 15A 5-15P cord 5-15R duplex ✓ SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RPC-P20-SCD Remote Power Control 125VAC 20A 5-20P cord 5-20R duplex ✓ SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RPC-P20-SHW Remote Power Control 125VAC 20A Flexible whip 5-20R duplex ✓ SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RPC-P30-SHW Remote Power Control 125VAC 30A Flexible whip L5-30R twistlock ✓ SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RY-P1 Relay (1 DPDT) Power supply DPDT Relay 5A SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
RY-P2 Relay (2 DPDT) Power supply DPDT Relay 5A SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
ACS-2018-5C-RPCP-HW Power Strip w/remote 120VAC 20A Flexible whip 5-20R duplex (9) ✓ SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**
ACS-2006-3C-RPCP-HW Power Strip w/remote 120VAC 20A Flexible whip 5-20R duplex (3) ✓ SEQ-P4 or SEQR-P4**